Race Date
November 07, 2019

Overall

1

o NOoO o0k~ WONDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Results by Performance Timing.

Name
PAUL JOHANNES
DENNIS KEFFER
CARLA MISKOWSKI
lisa hansen
OLIVIA KRASSELT
bill schroeder
tiff scott
BOB LARSEN
LAURA HAYDEN
WENDY PODACH
PAUL BROWN
MADELINE BERNICK
CALLIE BELL
ADDIE BELL
LACEY BELL
TERRY BERNICK
mary cornell
mira torbey
mrs. torbey
ANGEL SCHECKLMAN
LIZ RUETH
JUDI TEWS
CHIVAUN SHIFERL
ALIVIA SCHIFERL
NIKI KOLBECK
JAYELYNN SHANKS
NATALIE HEBBRING
EMMA HEBBRING
RAELLA SCHUELLER
TAYTUM HEWITT
JAYLEE HILDEBRANDT
PAT KROMANAKER
ELLA RAND
MARY SHANKS
Unknown Partic. 84
Unknown Partic. 77
RYAN BERNICK

Stetsonville WI

Stetsonville WI

Ugly Sweater Run
Overall Finish List

2 Mile

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

24
26
33
76
28
73
74
31
16
39
1
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70
80
81
42
41
56
52
43
27
51
18
19
48
21
22
29
40
50
84
77

42
47
53
39
28
45
45
51
56
50
52
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9

7
37
65
45
15
45
55
45
58
37
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9
12
10
13
12
12
62
13
27

11

=

140-49
240-49
150-59
130-39
120-29
340-49
140-49
150-59
250-59
350-59
250-59
1114
2 1-14
3114
230-39
160-99
240-49
115-19
340-49
450-59
440-49
550-59
330-39
4 1-14
220-29
51-14
6 1-14
7 114
8 1-14
9 1-14
10 1-14
260-99
11 1-14
320-29
10-0
20-0
11-14

=
3
o

20:03.6
21:10.6
21:18.5
21:59.9
22:00.0
22:44.0
22:49.2
23:40.4
24:20.3
25:27.0
25:34.8
30:29.0
30:39.4
31:48.0
31:54.1
32:27.0
34:06.0
34:47.0
34:47.8
35:54.3
35:55.3
39:09.5
39:12.1
39:16.0
41:18.5
41:18.7
41:30.3
41:31.1
44:29.5
44:39.5
44:44.0
44:46.8
44:52.8
45:01.7
45:02.1
45:30.6
49:14.4

11/15/2019 07:08:02



Race Date
November 07, 2019

Overall
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32

Results by Performance Timing.

Name
RICHARD STUDER
penny ragual
wyatt esker
JASON JOHNSON
AMANDA STUDER
NIKKI WIERZBA
ben bluhm
katie bluhm
DAYNA SCHUTZ
ann Lang
teri wilczek
COREY KRUEGER
Katie Bluhm
kristen polga
andrea peterson
KRISTI LUCHTERHAND
DOUGLAS BANDT
BRANDON DESMET
KYLIE DESMET
SCOTT HEBBRING
KRIS HEBBRING
CLAIRE SCHROEDER
Tracy Boyer
BRETT SHILTON
BRIANNA DUDA
RUTH WAGNER
ANTHONY PINTER
TINA MUELLER
kelly esker
rebecca krause
ann sommer
WENDY NYCZ

Marshfield WI

Ugly Sweater Run
Overall Finish List

5 Mile

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

55
69
78
25
54
61
83
82
49
68
66
30
63
72
75
32

1
12
11
17
20
47
64
53
13
57
38
34
79
67
65
37

41
45
16
36
28
38
45
45
28
45
45
45
36
45
45
37
60
28
28
42
42
25
45
46
16
45
19
45
45
45
45
36
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M
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F

140-49
140-49
115-19
130-39
120-29
130-39
240-49
240-49
220-29
340-49
440-49
340-49
230-39
540-49
640-49
330-39
160-99
120-29
320-29
440-49
740-49
420-29
840-49
540-49
115-19
940-49
215-19
1040-49
1140-49
1240-49
1340-49
430-39

Time
35:52.3
38:08.3
39:27.3
39:36.0
41:02.1
41:13.7
41:24.5
42:55.0
42:59.4
43:08.2
43:08.3
43:28.6
45:19.1
45:35.6
45:36.2
45:44.5
46:09.7
46:09.8
46:10.7
46:18.8
46:19.0
46:20.6
46:21.7
46:53.1
49:00.0
50:32.9
51:10.1
52:24.5
52:42.0
59:53.1
59:54.2
1:02:52.3

11/15/2019 07:08:02



